Pressure Level Transmitter
The formula used here is: P=  x H q
Where P is pressure, is pressure constant and H is q
the level of liquid in a container.
As shown in fig.2, the pressure is applied to the
diaphragm and passes through the silicon oil onto the
Wheatstone bridge.
A pressure sensor is made up of a piezoresistor

EC1500BU ECX1E000-DACA507
EC1500BQ ECX1E000-EAAA501
 MODEL NUMBER/ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
09
Connection
Model
E0: Standard
E1: Economy(Without housing)
E2: Hi-temperature
Construction
A: Extension tube type
B: Flange type
C: Extension cable type
D: Transducer(Customization)
E: Transducer(Standard)
F: Flange diaphragm type
00: None
Flange
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread
AC: ANSI
AA: JIS
00: None
A5:  1/2"
A7 : 3/4"
B1 : 1-1/2"
B2 : 2"
D6 : DN15
D7 : DN20
E1 : DN40
E2 : DN50
00: None
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
240: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
0605
09
1110 1312 1514
ECX1 99 -99999999999999999
25242322212019181716151413121110090605
0 0 99
2726
Material1716
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
MC: SUS 316L
21: PTFE coating
ORDER INFORMATION
(Next page)
10
ECX1 99 -99999999999999999
25242322212019181716151413121110090605
0 0 9
27
0001~9999
Code Probe Length
0001~9999mm
A100~A999 10000~99900mm
B100~B500 100000~500000mm
Length1918 2120
X000: 0 Bar
0X05: 0.05 Bar
0X10: 0.10 Bar
0X15: 0.15 Bar
0X20: 0.20 Bar